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PARTB 
REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) (b) OF 1924 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS 

Column 1 

Name 
Aked, Walter Edward, M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.STRUCT.E. 
Alcock, Norman Forest . . . . 
Allum, Sir John Andrew Charles, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Annabell, Stanley .. 
Baird, James Reginald, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Bascand, Arthur Charles .. 
Beere, Wynford Ormsby 
Begbie, Wilfred Ernest 
Bettany, Arnold Crompton 
Birkmyer, James Bruce, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Black, Ralph John, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Black, William Prentice, M.B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Blake, Edward Vincent 
Bond, Herbert Victor 
Bongard, James Rossiter 
Brebner, Cedric Havelock 
Bryant, Ernest 
Burns, David James 
Carman, Arthur Charles 
Clifford, Stanley Bruce 
Collins, Eric Arthur . . . . 
Corbett, William Douglas, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cox, Trevor, Wakeford . . . . 
Crookes, Samuel Irwin (Jun.), B.A., M.N.Z.I.E., M.I.STRUCT.E. 
Cutten, William Latham, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davies, Frederick Albert, A.M.I.STRUCT.E. 
Dawber, Royden Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dawson, Lionel Stanhope 
Devlin, Frederick Osmond 
Dicker, John David . . . . 
Dickie, Leslie William, A.C.S.E.(MECH.) 
DonneI1ey, Leonard Sidney 
Drake, Bernard John, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Ensor, Gilbert William .. 
Farquhar, Harry Roy (Sen.), A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Fraser, William Mackenzie, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Freeman, Frederick Willie, M.N.Z.I.E. . . 
Fuller, Claude E1liott, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Gardiner, WiI1iam Ivan .. 
Goldsbro', Henry Edgar, M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Goodbehere, Samuel Frederick John 
Grierson, Charles Kirkpatrick 
Griffiths, Arthur Tennyson 
Harrison, Percy .. 
Hastie, David Henry 
Hawkes, Wil1iam James 
Hawthorne, Reginald William 
Hay, Thomas Tyrrell King .. 
Hazeldine-Barber, Edward .. 
Holgate, Peter, M.I.STRUCT.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hope, Owen Morley, M.I.STRUCT.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Howell, Reginald George .. 
Huggett, William Henry 
Hundleby, Basil .. 
Hursthouse, Dennis Wilson 
Innis, Robert Leslie 
James, Mark .. 
Jenkins, Ambrose Colter, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Johnston, Allan Hastie, B.SC. · · 
Jones, Stanley Walter, M.I.c.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
King, Jack Ian, A.M.I.STRUCT.E. 
Lambourne, James Ernest Kerr 

Langford, James Stanley .. 
Langlands, Henry John 
Larcomb, Victor Ernest, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Lewthwaite, Frederick Arnold 
Lindell, Gordon Anderson, A.M.I.STRUCT.E.! A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Lindsay, George Percival .. 
McArthur, James Frederick, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Macdonald, Norman Andrew Lothian 
MacLean, George Frederick, A.M.N.z.I.E. 
McFerran, James Stanley .. 
McGregor, Gordon, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E. 

McKenzie, Lester James 
McLay, Arthur Cleland 
Mabson, Cyril Rous 
Mainland, Raymond Ferrier, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Matthews, Harold Humphrey, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Menzies, James Edwin, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Miller, Alfred Stapledon 
Miller,. Montague Horatio 
Montgomery, Basil Law, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Muggeridge, Frank 
Page, Robert Milton 
Park, Frank Leslie 
Paterson, Henry Louis 
Percival, Lawrence Arthur 
Percy, Charles 
Persson, Edward .. 
Pickering, Lionel Charles .. 
Robertson, Thomas Stuart 
Robinson, Ernest Crellin, M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Ronayne, Robert Henry Price, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Column 2 

Address 
67 Orangi Kaupapa Road, Northland, Wellington 
Newmarket Borough Council, Newmarket 
Pukemiro Buildings, Anzac Avenue, Auckland 
P.O. Box 64, Otahuhu 
P.O. Box 397, Hamilton 
Marine Department, Westport 
357 Muritai Road, Eastbourne 
Mount Albert Borough Council, Auckland 
Franklin County Council, Pukekohe 
King Street, Opotiki 
Maniototo County Council, Ranfurly, Otago 
Waimate County Council, Waimate 
8 Warrington Road, Remuera, Auckland 
P.O. Box 3, Sanson 
Tauranga Electric Power Board, Tauranga 
14 Douglas Street, Whakatane 
Te Awamutu Electric Power Board, Te Awamutu 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
33 Ilam Road, Upper Riccarton, Christchurch 
Bay of Islands County Office, Kawakawa 
Levels County Council, Timaru 
City Engineer's Office, Napier 
Wilson Rothery Ltd., Auckland 
School of Architecture, University College, Auckland 
City Council, Palmerston North . . . 
Steel Construction Co. Ltd., P.O. Box 1580, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch .. 
Auckland Harbour Bridge Authority, Auckland 
Electric Power Board, Dannevirke. . . . 
Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board, Opotiki 
City Council Transport Department, Wellington 
Hutt County Council, Bowen Street, Wellington 
Borough Council, Hawera 
Matamata County Council, Tirau 
P.O. Box 296, Palmerston North .. 
Box 6, Whangarei 
87 Dyers Pass Road, Christchurch .. 
National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd., Welling-

ton 
Borough Council, Onehunga . 
Bitumix Ltd., Auckland .. 
Kiwitea County Office, Kimbolton 
201 Victoria Arcade, Auckland 
Borough Council, Devonport, Auckland 
201 Victoria Arcade, Auckland 
Box 167, Napier 
County Engineer, P.O. Box 12, Woodville 
County Office, Wairoa 
43 Carr Road, Mt. Roskill, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton .. 
Prudential Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington 
192 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Waikato County Council, Hamilton East 
31 Fillis Street, New Plymouth 
Marlborough County Council, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 391, Hastings .. 
Lands and Survey Department, Auckland 
City Council, New Plymouth 
Borough Office, Westport 
Ministry ofWorks, Christchurch .. 
See Part A 
P.O. Box 887, WeI1ington 
N.Z. Insurance Building, Rattray and Crawford Streets, 

Dunedin 
16 Tarawera Terrace, St. Heliers, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Masterton 
4 Blakey A venue, Karori, Wellington 
Banks Peninsula Electric Power Board, Duvauchelle 
Harbour Board, Wellington 
Box 1713, Auckland 
Te Rangiita via National Park 
Drainage and Sewerage Board, Dun~din .. 
Marlborough Electric Power Board, Blenheim 
Municipal Milk Department, Wellington 
Seaton, Sladden, and Pavitt, Brandon Street, Wel-

lington 1 
Waitemata County -Council, Auckland 
Clutha County Offices, Clyde Street, Balclutha 
Borough Council, Masterton 
City Council, New Plymouth 
Borough Council, Rangiora 
86 Wexford Street, Miramar, Wellington 
65 Yorkshire House, Shortland Street, Auckland 
Southern Cross Building, Chaµcery Street, Auckland .. 
State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington 
County Council, Hawera 
Reliable Roads Ltd., Auckland 
Otamatea County Council, Paparoa, Northland 
173 Rattray Street, Dunedin 
Rotorua Electric Supply, Box 527, Rotorua 
Box 39, Tolaga Bay 
City Engineer's Office, Palmerston North 
Kairanga County Council, Palmerston North 
Borough Office, Rotorua 
11 Birdwood Crescent, Auckland 
See Part A 

* Section 7 of 1944 amendment. t 1928 amendment, 

995 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

16/6/26 
1/10/45* 

26/11/25 
17/7/45* 
17/7/45* 
24/8/45* 
16/10/25 
17/7/45* 
17/7/45* 
16/5/29 
17 /7 /45* 

16/10/25 
14/7/26 
17/7/45* 
17/7/45* 
18/9/25 
12/7/45* 
6/10/47* 
8/3/26 

20/7/26 
24/8/45* 
· 16/5/29 
24/8/45* 

7/4/26 
26/11/25 
16/10/25 
18/9/25 
5/5/26 

17/7/45* 
8/8/45* 

17/7/45* 
13/9/45* 
1/10/45* 
9/1/46* 

27/7/54 
26/11/25 
16/10/25 
17/7/45* 

9/1/46* 
5/5/26 
9/1/46* 
5/5/26 
7/4/26 

16,/5/29 
17/7/45* 
24/5/54* 
15/3/54* 
7/4/26 

24/8/45* 
12/7/45* 

26/11/25 
1/10/45* 
16/6/26 
12/7/45* 
8/3/26 

22/12/29 
15/3/46* 
24/8/45* 
29/7/47* 

5/5/26 
12/7/45* 
16/5/29t 

16/6/26 
7/9/45* 
7/2/27 

17/7/45* 
2/5/46* 

12/7 /45* 
5/5/26 

24/8/45* 
7 /4/26 --

17 /7 /45* 
4/2/47* 

29/8/45* 
15/3/46* 
12/7/45* 
18/8/26 
20/7/26 
7/4/26 

13/9/46* 
. 16/6/26 

1/10/45* 
1/10/45* 
17 /7 /45* 
24/8/45*-

22/12/29, 
7 /10/47*" 
7/9/45* 

24/8/45* 
24/8/45* 
17/7/45* 
7/4/26 

16/10/25: 


